PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

HL
o
o

-------

JJJJJJJJJJ

14 ®
(1) A%xe
O
" .
i

0

97990

o

800

\‘

09

(R2) 18:00 DUNDALK (A.W.), 7f

Irish Stallion Farms EBF Median Auction Maiden (Plus 10) (Class ) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BRIGHT FLAME
b c Big Bad Bob - Nagambie

BUT I LIKEIT 7
b ¢ Ruler Of The World - Cawett

DEEP HOUSE 104

b ¢ Morpheus - Red Trance

ELLAAT (GB)7

b g Heeraat - Ellway Queen

GOLD STANDARD 33
ch g Casamento - Goldplated

GREGORIAN CHANT (GB)

bay c Gregorian - Tabrina

INSTANT RETURN

b ¢ Elzaam - Instant Memories

KASRIYANN 55
br ¢ Rip Van Winkle - Kastania

NUMERIAN 7

b ¢ Holy Roman Emperor - Delicate Charm

TOTAL RECHARGE

br ¢ Power - Money Penny

GIN BRAMBLE
b f Fast Company - Sos Brillante

LIBRAS POWER 30
b f Slade Power - Buffalo Berry

QUARE LUCKY 7

b f Excelebration - Dama'a

SEA SISTER

b f Born To Sea - Campessa

ROGER THAT (GB) 33

b ¢ Swiss Spirit - Robema

JUPITER ROAD (GB) 42 BF
b ¢ Charm Spirit - Thankful

LORD WIMBORNE 14
b g Canford Cliffs - Arctic Freedom

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-5

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-5

29-5t

29-5

D P Linehan (5)
W J Martin

A C Persse (7)
Joseph P O'Brien

M A Enright
A J McNamara

K J Leonard (3)
Denis Hogan

K J Manning
J J Murphy

D P McDonogh
J J Murphy

D W O'Connor (5)
G M Lyons

N G McCullagh
M Halford

D O'Brien
Joseph P O'Brien

R Coakley (3)
M Halford

C P Hoban
A Oliver

B M Coen (5)
M Halford

0 JOrr (3)
Peter Fahey

R C Colgan
G P Cromwell

D O'Brien
Joseph P O'Brien

Reserve 2
Joseph P O'Brien

Reserve 3
E P Harty



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Mick Halford holds a strong hand here with a trio of challengers to consider
including Kasriyann and Total Recharge. However, preference is for their stablemate LIBRAS POWER,
who is a half-sister to a US Grade 3 winner in Cattahoochee War and can build on her debut run over
track and trip last month. Joseph O'Brien’'s Numerian is respected and has two tries over the course
and distance in his favour, with Ger Lyons' newcomer Instant Return another to note.

Top Tip: LIBRAS POWER (12)
Watch out for: NUMERIAN (9)

AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



