

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 18:00 DUNDALK (A.W.), 7f

Irish Stallion Farms EBF Median Auction Maiden (Plus 10) (Class) (2YO only)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
l (2)			BRIGHT FLAME b c Big Bad Bob - Nagambie	29-5	D P Linehan (5) W J Martin	-
2 (3)		0	BUT I LIKE IT 7 b c Ruler Of The World - Cawett	29-5	A C Persse (7) Joseph P O'Brien	-
3 (9)		97990	DEEP HOUSE 104 b c Morpheus - Red Trance	29-5	M A Enright A J McNamara	-
(12)	AR*	0	ELLAAT (GB) 7 b g Heeraat - Ellway Queen	29-5	K J Leonard (3) Denis Hogan	-
(4)		800	GOLD STANDARD 33 ch g Casamento - Goldplated	29-5	K J Manning J J Murphy	-
5 (5)			GREGORIAN CHANT (GB) bay c Gregorian - Tabrina	29-5	D P McDonogh J J Murphy	-
' (14)			INSTANT RETURN b c Elzaam - Instant Memories	29-5	D W O'Connor (5) G M Lyons	-
8 (8)		7	KASRIYANN 55 br c Rip Van Winkle - Kastania	29-5	N G McCullagh M Halford	-
(7)		04	NUMERIAN 7 b c Holy Roman Emperor - Delicate Charm	29-5	D O'Brien Joseph P O'Brien	-
0 (1)			TOTAL RECHARGE br c Power - Money Penny	29-5	R Coakley (3) M Halford	-
1 (6)	X		GIN BRAMBLE b f Fast Company - Sos Brillante	29-0	C P Hoban A Oliver	-
2 10)		5	LIBRAS POWER 30 b f Slade Power - Buffalo Berry	29-0	B M Coen (5) M Halford	-
3 13)	Xi	09	QUARE LUCKY 7 b f Excelebration - Dama'a	29-0	O J Orr (3) Peter Fahey	-
4 11)	*		SEA SISTER b f Born To Sea - Campessa	29-0	R C Colgan G P Cromwell	-
5		8	ROGER THAT (GB) 33 b c Swiss Spirit - Robema	29-5	D O'Brien Joseph P O'Brien	-
6	R	8	JUPITER ROAD (GB) 42 BF b c Charm Spirit - Thankful	29-5t	Reserve 2 Joseph P O'Brien	-
7		6	LORD WIMBORNE 14 b g Canford Cliffs - Arctic Freedom	29-5	Reserve 3 E P Harty	-

ATR VERDICT: Mick Halford holds a strong hand here with a trio of challengers to consider including Kasriyann and Total Recharge. However, preference is for their stablemate LIBRAS POWER, who is a half-sister to a US Grade 3 winner in Cattahoochee War and can build on her debut run over track and trip last month. Joseph O'Brien's Numerian is respected and has two tries over the course and distance in his favour, with Ger Lyons' newcomer Instant Return another to note.

Top Tip: LIBRAS POWER (12) Watch out for: NUMERIAN (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



